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Jackeon William L., porter C. P. RR.,r. 417 Post, rear
Jackson William W., painter, r. 35 Boardman PI
Jackson * Fleming (Cbarles H. Jackson and William

H. Fleming) draymen, 107 Davis
Jackson's Hotel, Alexander Jackson proptr, 816-816)^

Saneome
Jacob Aaron, teamster, r. 739 Golden Gate Av
Jacob Charles E., bakery and coffee saloon, 1663 Mar-

ket
Jacob Emile. porter Eahn Bros. & Co., r. 15 Hyde
Jacob Henry, clerk, r. 739 Golden Gate Av ,

Jacob Joseph, r. 332 Ellis

Jacob Nathan, clerk, r. 739 Golden Gate Av
Jacob Solomon, drayman, 300 Front, r. 739 Golden

Gate Av
B^" Jacob. See Jacobs
Jacobi Albert, groceries and liquors, 114 Seventh
Jacobl Arthur, clerk D. Samuels, r. 239 Golden Gate

Av
Jacobi David , r. 239 Golden Gate Av
Jacobi Frederick (Lachman k Jacobi) r. 807 Polk
Jacobi Jacob, salesman David Samuels, r. 239 Golden

Gate Av
Jacobi Jacob J. (Lachman & Jacobi) r. The Bald-win
Jacobi John, merchant, r. 5 Middle
Jacobi Leopold, collector, 426 California, room 4, r.

1307 Octavia
Jacobi Louis H., assistant superintendent Pac. Bell

Telephone Co., and Gold and Stock Telegraph
Co., r. 1613 Larkin

Jacobi Marie, widow, r. 516 Union
Jacobi Samuel, salesman David Samuels, r. 239 Gol-

den Gate Av
t^ Jacobi. See Jacoby
Jacobowitz Siegmund, oiler O. K. and N. SS. Colum-

bia, r. 315 Fulton
Jacobs Abraham, jeweler, r. 1063 Howard
Jacobs Abraham, pawnbroker, 613 Pacific, r. 1121 Pow-

ell

Jacobs Abraham, tailor Joseph Gutman, r. 449 Te-
hama

Jacobs Abraham, upholsterer, r. 450 Clementina
Jacobs Albert, real estate, r. 442 Greenwich
Jacobs Albert, salesman J. Baum & Co., r. 226 Stock-

ton
Jacobs Albert, shoe cutter Buckingham & Hecht, r.

1508Folsom
Jacobs Albert W., bookkeeper B. Blumenthalfc Co., r.

Oakland
Jacobs Alexander, clerk Jacob Jacobs, r. 1508 Folsom
Jacobs Alexander, salesman Jacobs & Co., r. 713 J^

Union
Jacobs Anna Mrs., bakery, 955 Howard
Jacobs Baron, salesman E. Frank, r. 1008 Clay
Jacobs Benjamin, bookbinder, r. 713 M Union
Jacobs Benjamin F., proptr Dry Goods Reporter, 35

Sutter, r. 2736 Howard
Jacobs Bernard, clerk Abraham Jacobs.r. 1602 Powell
Jacobs Bertha, widow, r. 449 Tehama
Jacobs Carrie, r. 207 Kearuy
Jacobs Celia Miss, assistant Valencia St. Primary

School, r. 215 Powell
Jacobs Charles (Charles Jacobs & Co.) r. 2401 Webster
Jacobs Charles, bookkeeper Samuel Bendit, r. 628

California
Jacobs Charles, bootblack, 209 Sixth
Jacobs Charles, steamboatman, r. 54 Sacramento
Jacobs Charles, waiter, r. 217 Second
Jacobs Charles & Co. (Charles Jacobs and I. Herz-

berg) cigar mnfrs, 510 Washington
Jacobs Charles S. (S.Jacobs & Son) r. 305 Van Ness Av
Jacobs Charles S., bookkeeper A. Levy & Co., r. 328

Hayes
Jacobs David, tailor, 409 East, r. 310 Pacific

Jacobs David, tailor, r. 810 Montgomery
Jacobs David C, salesman Altschul, Seller & Co., r.

nOH Taylor
Jacobs Delia Mrs., r. 220 Third
Jacobs Dora Miss, r. 328 Hayes
Jacobs Fannie Mrs., dothiug, 335 J^ Third
Jacobs Frank, stockkeeper Rosenbaum & Co., r. 305

I
Van Ness Av

Jacobs Gabriel, merchant (Mazatlan) r. 1322 Webster
I Jacobs George, clerk 8. Jacobs & Son, r. 305 Van Ness
\

Av
j
Jacobs Gustave, clerk, r. 1508 Folsom

I

Jacobs H. & Co. (Harriet Jacobs) ladies and childrens

I

underwear, 22 Sixth
Jacobs Harriet, widow (H. Jacobs & Co.) r. 1035 Mis-

I
Bion

Jacobs Hattie S. Mrs., dressmaker, 303 Sixteenth
Jacobs Henrietta Mrs., r. 2 Falmouth
Jacobs Henry, salesman A. Lusk k Co., r. 1501 Scott
Jacobs Henry I., barber, r. 461 Stevenson
Jacobs Hyman, bookkeeper J. J. Mack & Co., r. 215

Powell
Jacobs Hyman, tailor, r. 450 Natoma
Jacobs Hyman S., tailor, r. 439 Minna
Jacobs I., r. 822 Turk
Jacobs Isaac, clerk Abraham Jacobs, r. 1121 Powell
Jacobs Isaac, harnessmaker Patrick Doyle, r. 2314

Pine
Jacobs Isaac, tailor, °449 Tehama
Jacobs Isaac, watchmaker, r. Ill Eleventh
Jacobs Isaac H. (Simon, Jacobs & Co.) r. 1009 Post
Jacobs Isador, superintendent A. Lusk & Co's Can-

nery, 425 Brannan, r. 1501 Scott
Jacobs Isidore, salesman L. P. Jacobs, r. 1019 Sutter
Jacobs Jacob, r. 503 Hyde
Jacobs Jacob, laborer, r. nr Ocean View Station
Jacobs Jacob, porter, r. 1517 Dupont
Jacobs Jacob, boots and shoes, 19 Third, r. 1508 Fol-

som
Jacobs Jacob, expressman, NW cor Green and Mont-

gomery Av, r. 713}^ Union
Jacobs Jacob Jr., barber, 511 Montgomery Av, r. 713 Ji

Union
Jacobs Jacob D., master mariner, r. 331 Ritch
•Jacobs John J., merchant, r. 211 M Turk
Jacobs Joseph, barber Abraham Enkle, r. 713 Ji Union
Jacobs Joseph, dry and fancy goods, 219 Dupont, r.

1616 Ellis

Jacobs Joseph, salesman Michalitschke Bros. & Co.,

r. 109 O'Farrell
Jacobs Joseph, tailor, 2407 California, r. 2314 Pine
Jacobs Joseph B., merchant, r. 1406 Ellis

Jacobs Joseph J., silver sampler assay dept U. S.

Mint, r. 2330 Mission
Jacobs Joseph L., stock clerk Rosenbaum & Co., r.

1035 Mission
Jacobs Josephine Mrs., confectionery, 21 Sixth
Jacobs Julius (Jacobs & Easton) and general

agent Germania Life Insurance Co., 216 Sansome,
r. 309 Powell

Jacobs Julius, butcher Bemhard Fulda, r. 2 Derby
Jacobs Julius, clerk A. Lusk & Co., r. 1501 Scott
Jacobs Katie Miss, fringemaker Moritz Ettinger, r.

2314 Pine
Jacobs Lewis, steward, r. 119 Third
Jacobs Louis, boxmaker Union Box Factory, r. 904

Folsom
Jacobs Louis G., salesman Thomas F. Palmer, r. 1035

Mission
Jacobs Louis N., stock broker, 316 Montgomery, r.

2014 Fillmore
Jacobs Louis P., dry and fancy goods, 1207 Stockton,

r. 825 Larkin
Jacobs M., r. 1944 Mission
Jacobs M. & Son (Morris and Simon) mnfrs shirts and

gents' furnishing goods, 20 Sansome
Jacobs Manbeim, r. 215 Powell
Jacobs Marts, cabinetmaker, r. Ill Eleventh
Jacobs Marks, tailor, 519 J« Sixth
Jacobs Maurice E., salesman M. Heller & Bro8.,r.

Florence House
Jacobs Morris (M. Jacobs & Son) r. 733 McAllister
Jacobs Morris H., merchant, r. 10 South Park
Jacobs Morris, peddler, r. 450 Clementina
Jacobs Myer, attorney at law, 315 California,

rooms 16-17, r. 305 Van Ness Av
Jacobs Nathan, salesman Cahn, Nickelsburg & Co., r.

901 Geary
Jacobs Nathaniel, with McAllister & Bergin, 38-39

Nevada Block, r. 1912 Broadway
Jacobs N. M.', r. 707 McAllister
Jacobs Peter, junk, r. 904 Folsom
Jacobs Rachel Mrs., ladies' nurse, r. 503 Hyde
Jacobs Ralph, boots aud shoes, 218 Sixth, r. 1508 Fol-

som
Jacobs Rebecca Miss, r. 713)4 Union
Jacobs Rebecca Miss, assistant Lincoln Grammar

School, r. 215 Powell
Jacobs S. k Son (Solomon and Charles S.) dry goods,

408 Kearny
Jacobs Samuel, bookkeeper J. Baum k Co., r. 118 Du-

pont
Jacobs Samuel, cigar peddler, r. 28 Moss
Jacobs Samuel I., jeweler, r. 318 Fell

Jacobs Sarah Miss, fringemaker Moritz Ettinger, r.

2314 Pine

SAN FRANCISCO LAUNDRY
The Largest Laundry Establishment on the Pacific Coast

OFFICE, 33 GEARY ST.


